lag

1 Erik Nilsson

2 Patrik Jonsson

3 Jannick Skov

4 Lars Peter Nilsson
5 Jonathan Lindoff
7 Peter Eriksson

8 Johan Rydberg

9 Karsten Norskov
10 Jonathan Rydberg
11 Simon Junker

12 Peter Fransson
13 Tim Danielsen

14 Per Olof Isaksson
15 Leif Nilsson

16 Andreas Johansson
17 Zeke Karlsson

18 Michael Karlsson
19 Toni Nilsson

20 Martin Luhanko

25 November 2021

Resultatlista

Asarum EB Marathon

Intl. tavling 20 November 2021
Spelplats: Asarum BGK EB

Klubb

Sjovikens IF
BGK J6nk6ping
Hjelmsjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
Uppsala BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Asarums BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Asarums BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Myresjo BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Malmd BGK

S1

23
23
24

29
23
22
22

23

S2

22
31
22

24
22
20
24

24

22
19
22

25

24

23

22
25

26

22

29
29

23
23
23

22
22
20

23

23

24

22

24
22

S5

S6

S8

S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 S16 S17 S18 S19 S20 S21 S22 S23 S24 S:a

- 21 21 19 26
19 20 19 20 21

- - - -2

- - - -2
20 27 23 26 25

- - - 22 26

- 25 26 24 21

- - - 2421
- - - 26 22

21

20
26
22
23

23
28

27

24

19

23
23
23

22
25
20

23

21

21
21
24
25
22

23
24

252
305
264
310
311
268
268
273
321
278
279
280
281
239
336
241
242
316
270

Snitt

21.0
21.8
22.0
22.1
22.2
22.3
22.3
22.8
22.9
23.2
23.3
23.3
23.4
23.9
24.0
24.1
24.2
24.3
24.6



Plac

lag

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Namn

Fredrik Tagesson
Samuel Bystrém
Magnus Nordkvist
Marielle Svensson
Thomas Simonsen
Tuula Morck
Thomas Bladh
Kenneth Malm
Stefan Lindoff

25 November 2021

Klubb

Olofstréms BGK
Asarums BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK
BGK Jbnko6ping
Malmd BGK
Asarums BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK
Asarums BGK
Malmé BGK

S1

30

27
29
29
27

29

S2

26

25
32
23
27

24

S5 S6

Sida

26
25

24
31

2

S8

22

23

28
31

av

24
22
25

26

29

S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 S16 S17 S18 S19 S20 S21 S22 S23 S24 S:a

27
26
20
24
26

27

26
27

23
22

31

28

31
26

25
29

26

39

24

24

24
34

33

22

24

26
29
28

21

25

28

28

25
26

24
25

31

21
25
28
26

27

24
23

25

26

28

23

24

26

30

247
274
302
253
342
316
325
345
356

Snitt

24.7
24.9
25.2
253
26.3
26.3
27.1
28.8
29.7



